
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

January 10,2023

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
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A. Name of Committee Kansans for a Democratic House

Address PO Box 2083
City and Zip Code Topeka, KS 66601
This is a (check one): Party Committee Q Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Q Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from 10/28/2022 through 1 2/31/2022 )

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

$173,712.20

$18,499.43

$192,211.63

$186,785.79

$5,425.84

$0.00

$0.00

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanymg schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of

my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or
intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

1-10-2023

Date

^I^-ft^c
Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form Rev 2019



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansans for a Democratic House

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address of
Contributor

Occupation & Industry of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds

Other

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or
Other

Receipt

11/29/2022

Elevance Health Inc.
3075 Vandercar Way
Apt OH3403-A300
Cincinnati, OH 45209-7542

D $2,000.00

11/04/2022

Obi Ekwenna
3619BrooksideRd
Ottawa Hills, OH 43606-2613

* Through ActBlue

D D $150.00

11/01/2022

Barbara W Ballard
213 STRONG HALL
UNIVERSITY OF KANSAS
Lawrence, KS 66045-0001

Educator,
Legislator /Education

D $846.86

11/29/2022

DIRECTV
2260 E Imperial Hwy
El Segundo, CA 90245-3501 D D $500.00

11/08/2022

Henderson Election Campaign
2710 N 8th St
Kansas City, KS 66101-1108 D $500.00

11/05/2022

Lynn Rogers For Kansas
912 N Spaulding Ave
Wichita, KS 67203-3260

* Through ActBlue

Chief of staff

D D D $5,000.00

11/02/2022

Kerry Gooch
504 Perry St
Lawrence, KS 66044-5462

* Through ActBlue

Staff

D $250.00

$9,246.86
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansans for a Democratic House

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address of
Contributor

Occupation & Industry of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds

Other

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or

Other
Receipt

10/30/2022

Monique Centeno
11025 E Mount VernonCt
Wichita,KS 67207-7712

* Through ActBlue

Attorney

D D D $250.00

11/27/2022

Randy Hodge
12437 Slater St
Overland Park, KS 66213-4702

* Through ActBlue

a D D $100.00

11/03/2022

UnitedHealth Group
9900 Bren Rd E
Minnetonka, MN 55343-9664 B D D $1,500.00

11/03/2022

Sunflower Seeds PAC
13851 W 63rd St
#303
Shawnee, KS 66216-3800

$5,000.00

11/29/2022

Bill Pollock
304 W 9th St
Fort Scott, KS 66701-2522

* Through ActBlue

Corporate Director

D $100.00

11/08/2022

DIRECTV
2260 E Imperial Hwy
El Segundo, CA 90245-3501 D D $500.00

10/31/2022

Robert Amajoyi
5200 W 115th Pl
#101E
Leawood, KS 66211-2463

* Through ActBlue

Physician

D D D $1,000.00
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansans for a Democratic House

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address of
Contributor

Occupation & Industry of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds

Other

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or
Other

Receipt

10/29/2022

Bill Pollock
304 W 9th St
Fort Scott, KS 66701-2522

* Through ActBlue

Corporate Director

D D $100.00

11/08/2022

DISH Network
1110 Vermont AveNW
Ste 450
Washington, DC 20005-4562

$500.00

Complete if this is the last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions WhencontributorNot Known

$18,296.86

$202.57

$0.00

$0.00

$18,499.43

$600.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans for a Democratic House

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

11/07/2022

11/10/2022

11/01/2022

11/07/2022

11/18/2022

11/01/2022

11/01/2022

11/01/2022

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Probst for Kansas
PO Box 3262
Hutchinson, KS 67504-3262

Joseph Le
5400 Overland Dr
Apt F4
Lawrence, KS 66049-4949

TJP Strategies, LLC
3216GillhamPlz
Ste 230
Kansas City, MO 64109-1742

Mel for Kansas
1620WLoulaSt
Olathe, KS 66061-3943

Winning Connections
317 Pennsylvania Ave. SEE
Washington, DC 20003-1148

Foundation Blue Media
325 P St NW
Unit 103
Washington, DC 20001-1929

Bergmann Zwerdling Direct
1350 Connecticut Ave NW
Ste 400
Washington, DC 20036-1737

Kris Trimmer Campaign
1402 E 9th Ave
Winfield,KS 67156-3110

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess

of $300 is made for a candidate, list candidate
name & address

Contribution - Donation/Contrib

Food for campaign watch party -
Miscellaneous

For mail - Miscellaneous

Contribution - Donation/Contrib

KDH Texting program - Miscellaneous

For digital

Brad Boyd 13130 S. Raintree Dr. -
Miscellaneous

For Digital

Courtney Eiterich 8616 Redbud Ln. -
Miscellaneous

Contribution - Donation/Contrib

Amount

$500.00

$119.45

$32,988.85

$500.00

$4,597.51

$7,000.00

$10,000.00

$6,000.00

BuBfo|a|aii|||geg $61,705.81
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans for a Democratic House

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

12/21/2022

11/03/2022

11/01/2022

11/07/2022

11/18/2022

11/01/2022

11/02/2022

11/01/2022

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Joseph Le
5400 Overland Dr
Apt F4
Lawrence, KS 66049-4949

Foundation Blue Media
325 P St NW
Unit 103
Washington, DC 20001-1929

TJP Strategies, LLC
3216GillhamPlz
Ste 230
Kansas City, MO 64109-1742

Jalon for Kansas
7453 E Summerside Pl
Bel Aire, KS 67226-7678

Chris Courtwright
626 Osborn St
Carbondale, KS 66414-9552

Foundation Blue Media
325 P St NW
Unit 103
Washington, DC 20001-1929

Chuck Schmidt for Kansas House
1922SMichelleCt
Wichita, KS 67207-6663

Kansans for Dan Osman
PO Box 25352
Overland Park, KS 66225-5352

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess

of $300 is made for a candidate, list candidate
name & address

December 2022 Phone Stipend -
Reimbursement

digital ads

For mail

Courtney Trip
Brad Boyd - Miscellaneous

Contribution - Donation/Contrib

July-Nov 2022 comms work - Miscellaneous

For digital

Dan Osman 12563 Eby St - Miscellaneous

contribution - Donation/Contrib

Contribution - Donation/Contrib

Amount

$70.00

$7,000.00

$7,016.62

$500.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

BuBto(^I3lMss:E|ge|j $25,586.62
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans for a Democratic House
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

12/21/2022

11/07/2022

10/29/2022

11/07/2022

11/23/2022

11/07/2022

11/01/2022

11/01/2022

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Matthew Mohan
3731 SW Clarion Park Dr
Topeka,KS 66610-1277

Harry 4 Kansas
1101 ShawneeSt
Leavenworth, KS 66048-1735

Canva
2/2 Lacey Street
Surry Hills, NS 02010

Smetana for Kansas
PO Box 202
Wakefield, KS 67487-0202

Alexis Simmons
409 SW Huntoon St
Apt 2
Topeka,KS 66612-1872

Go With Garth for Kansas House District
104
8901 E. 43rd
Buhler, KS 67522-9076

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Foundation Blue Media
325 P St NW
Unit103
Washington, DC 20001-1929

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess

of $300 is made for a candidate, list candidate
name & address

December 2022 Phone Stipend -
Reimbursement

Contribution - Donation/Contrib

Design software - Subscription

Contribution - Donation/Contrib

Mileage Reimbursement - Miscellaneous

Contribution - Donation/Contrib

Service Fee - Fundraising Expenses

For digital:

Cindy Neighbor, 10405 W. 52nd Terr. -
Miscellaneous

Amount

$70.00

$500.00

$119.99

$500.00

$159.12

$500.00

$90.46

$10,000.00

|SibiQta^iKislfag|j $11,939.57
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans for a Democratic House
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

11/01/2022

12/21/2022

11/07/2022

11/01/2022

11/02/2022

11/01/2022

11/01/2022

11/03/2022

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Courtney for Kansas
8328 Valley Spring Dr
De Soto,KS 66018-7814

Alexis Simmons
409 SW Huntoon St
Apt 2
Topeka,KS 66612-1872

Jaelynn Elise Abegg for State Rep. KS-
105
538 N Florence St
Apt 1212
Wichita, KS^7212-2165

Foundation Blue Media
325 P St NW
Unit 103
Washington, DC 20001-1929

Courtney Eiterich For Kansas
8616RedbudLn
Lenexa, KS 66220-3306

Joseph Le
5400 Overland Dr
Apt F4
Lawrence, KS 66049-4949

TJP Strategies, LLC
3216GillhamPlz
Ste 230
Kansas City, MO 64109-1742

Mic McGuire for Kansas House
1722YuccaLn
Emporia.KS 66801-5640

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess

of $300 is made for a candidate, list candidate
name & address

Contribution - Donation/Contrib

Dec 2022 Phone Stipend - Reimbursement

Contribution - Donation/Contrib

For digital:

Ace Alien, 5607 W 125th St - Miscellaneous

contribution - Donation/Contrib

Phone Reimbursement - Reimbursement

mail

contribution - Donation/Contrib

Amount

$500.00

$70.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$3,398.52

$70.00

$22,809.92

$2,000.00

|S|b|to|a|®jstage;| $34,348.44
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans for a Democratic House

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

11/07/2022

11/01/2022

11/07/2022

11/01/2022

11/03/2022

11/08/2022

11/01/2022

10/28/2022

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Martha for Kansas
80 Continental Dr
Lansing,KS 66043-1410

Harry 4 Kansas
1101 ShawneeSt
Leavenworth, KS 66048-1735

Kris Trimmer Campaign
1402 E 9th Ave
Winfield,KS 67156-3110

Bergmann Zwerdling Direct
1350 Connecticut Ave NW
Ste 400
Washington, DC 20036-1737

Alexis Simmons
409 SW Huntoon St
Apt 2
Topeka,KS 66612-1872

TJP Strategies, LLC
3216GillhamPlz
Ste 230
Kansas City, MO 64109-1742

Matthew Mohan
3731 SW Clarion Park Dr
Topeka,KS 66610-1277

Foundation Blue Media
325 P St NW
Unit 103
Washington, DC 20001-1929

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess

of $300 is made for a candidate, list candidate
name & address

Contribution - Donation/Contrib

Contribution - Donation/Contrib

Contribution - Donation/Contrib

For digital

Courtney Eiterich 8616 Redbud Ln. -
Miscellaneous

Mileage Reimbursement - Reimbursement

Bill Mutton Digital Ads

13939 Parallel

- Miscellaneous

Phone Reimbursement - Reimbursement

Digital Ad - Miscellaneous

Amount

$500.00

$2,000.00

$500.00

$10,000.00

$104.13

$4,721.14

$70.00

$3,000.00

CabtGii'ms^^ $20,895.27

Page 9 of 11



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans for a Democratic House

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

11/01/2022

11/03/2022

11/08/2022

12/02/2022

11/07/2022

10/28/2022

11/01/2022

12/21/2022

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Alexis Simmons
409 SW Huntoon St
Apt 2
Topeka,KS 66612-1872

Rui Xu For Kansas
4724 BELINDER Ave
Westwood, KS 66205

Bergmann Zwerdling Direct
1350 Connecticut Ave NW
Ste 400
Washington, DC 20036-1737

Joseph Le
5400 Overland Dr
Apt F4
Lawrence, KS 66049-4949

Allison for Kansas
PO Box 292
Olathe,KS 66051-0292

Foundation Blue Media
325 P St NW
Unit 103
Washington, DC 20001-1929

Dennis Miller for Kansas
1205 N Cooper St
Olathe, KS 66061-2707

Joseph Le
5400 Overland Dr
Apt F4
Lawrence, KS 66049-4949

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess

of $300 is made for a candidate, list candidate
name & address

Mileage Reimbursement - Reimbursement

contribution - Donation/Contrib

Heather Meyer Digital Ad

7521 W. 97th Terrace - Miscellaneous

Lunch for Leadership Election -
Reimbursement

Contribution - Donation/Contrib

Digital Ads - Miscellaneous

Contribution - Donation/Contrib

Flight to Reno, NV to tour Panasonic Plant -
Reimbursement

Amount

$227.57

$175.00

$5,000.00

$606.88

$500.00

$7,500.00

$2,000.00

$736.20

iub;l:otati|i|s^la8e|: $16,745.65
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans for a Democratic House

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/28/2022

11/01/2022

12/21/2022

11/01/2022

11/01/2022

11/01/2022

12/21/2022

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Foundation Blue Media
325 P St NW
Unit103
Washington, DC 20001-1929

Jo Ella for Kansas
8517AldenSt
Lenexa,KS 66215-2474

Matthew Mohan
3731 SW Clarion Park Dr
Topeka,KS 66610-1277

TJP Strategies, LLC
3216GillhamPlz
Ste 230
Kansas City, MO 64109-1742

Citizens for Kim Zito
1013CassidyDr
Manhattan, KS 66502-3363

Alexis Simmons
409 SW Huntoon St
Apt 2
Topeka,KS 66612-1872

Joseph Le
5400 Overland Dr
Apt F4
Lawrence, KS 66049-4949

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or ia-kind expenditure in excess

of $300 is made for a candidate, list candidate
name & address

Digital Ads - Miscellaneous

Contribution - Donation/Contrib

Water for Leadership Election -
Reimbursement

For mailers

Bill Hutfon 13939 Parallel - Miscellaneous

Contribution - Donation/Contrib

Phone Reimbursement - Reimbursement

Donuts for the Leadership Election -
Reimbursement

Amount

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$4.41

$4,224.87

$3,700.00

$70.00

$31.15

Complete if last page of Schedule C
Total Item Expenditures This Period
T^laLUnitemized Expenditures $50 or less
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$186,751.79
$34.00

$186,785.79

au^oMiW^i^ $15,530.43
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