KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMI	SSION RECEIVED
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE	
January 10, 2023	KS Governmental Ethics Comm
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	
A. Name of Committee Kansans for a Democratic House Address PO Box 2083	
City and Zip Code Topeka, KS 66601 This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
3. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Rep	port
C. Summary (covering the period from 10/28/2022 through 12/31/2022)	
1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$173,712.20
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$18,499.43
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$192,211.63
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$186,785.79
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$5,425.84
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	\$0.00
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	\$0.00
"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional fa intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."	
1-10-2023 Signature of Treasurer	
	GEC Form Rev 2019

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansans for a Democratic House

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Che Appropri			Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	Contributor Than \$150		Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
[a managa na katala k	[
11/29/2022	Elevance Health Inc. 3075 Vandercar Way Apt OH3403-A300 Cincinnati, OH 45209-7542			V			\$2,000.00
11/04/2022	Obi Ekwenna 3619 Brookside Rd Ottawa Hills, OH 43606-2613 * Through ActBlue					V	\$150.00
	_						
11/01/2022	Barbara W Ballard 213 STRONG HALL UNIVERSITY OF KANSAS Lawrence, KS 66045-0001	Educator, Legislator /Education		V			\$846.86
11/29/2022	DIRECTV 2260 E Imperial Hwy El Segundo, CA 90245-3501			V			\$500.00
11/08/2022	Henderson Election Campaign 2710 N 8th St Kansas City, KS 66101-1108			V			\$500.00
11/05/2022	Lynn Rogers For Kansas 912 N Spaulding Ave Wichita, KS 67203-3260 * Through ActBlue	Chief of staff				V	\$5,000.00
11/02/2022	Kerry Gooch 504 Perry St Lawrence, KS 66044-5462 * Through ActBlue	Staff				V	\$250.00

Subtotal This Page \$9,246.86

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansans for a Democratic House

Subtotal This Page

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Nove on LAddance of	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Che Appropri			Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Other Receipt	
	Monique Centeno	Attorney						
10/30/2022	11025 E Mount Vernon Ct Wichita, KS 67207-7712						\$250.00	
	* Through ActBlue							
11/27/2022	Randy Hodge 12437 Slater St Overland Park, KS 66213-4702						\$100.00	
	* Through ActBlue							
11/03/2022	UnitedHealth Group 9900 Bren Rd E Minnetonka, MN 55343-9664			V			\$1,500.00	
11/03/2022	Sunflower Seeds PAC 13851 W 63rd St # 303 Shawnee, KS 66216-3800						\$5,000.00	
11/29/2022	Bill Pollock 304 W 9th St Fort Scott, KS 66701-2522	Corporate Director					\$100.00	
	* Through ActBlue							
11/08/2022	DIRECTV 2260 E Imperial Hwy El Segundo, CA 90245-3501						\$500.00	
10/31/2022	Robert Amajoyi 5200 W 115th Pl #101E Leawood, KS 66211-2463	Physician					\$1,000.00	
	* Through ActBlue				<u> </u>			

\$8,450.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansans for a Democratic House

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Che Appropri			Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt

10/29/2022	Bill Pollock 304 W 9th St Fort Scott, KS 66701-2522 * Through ActBlue	Corporate Director		V	\$100.00
11/08/2022	DISH Network 1110 Vermont Ave NW Ste 450 Washington, DC 20005-4562		V		\$500.00

Complete if this is the last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$18,296.86
Total Uniternized Contributions	\$202.57
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$18,499.43

Kansans for a Democratic House

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
	To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
11/07/2022	Probst for Kansas PO Box 3262 Hutchinson, KS 67504-3262	Contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
11/10/2022	Joseph Le 5400 Overland Dr Apt F4 Lawrence, KS 66049-4949	Food for campaign watch party - Miscellaneous	\$119.45
11/01/2022	TJP Strategies, LLC 3216 Gillham Plz Ste 230 Kansas City, MO 64109-1742	For mail - Miscellaneous	\$32,988.85
11/07/2022	Mel for Kansas 1620 W Loula St Olathe, KS 66061-3943	Contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
11/18/2022	Winning Connections 317 Pennsylvania Ave. SE Washington, DC 20003-1148	KDH Texting program - Miscellaneous	\$4,597.51
11/01/2022	Foundation Blue Media 325 P St NW Unit 103 Washington, DC 20001-1929	For digital Brad Boyd 13130 S. Raintree Dr Miscellaneous	\$7,000.00
11/01/2022	Bergmann Zwerdling Direct 1350 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 400 Washington, DC 20036-1737	For Digital Courtney Eiterich 8616 Redbud Ln Miscellaneous	\$10,000.00
11/01/2022	Kris Trimmer Campaign 1402 E 9th Ave Winfield, KS 67156-3110	Contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$6,000.00

Kansans for a Democratic House

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Duit	To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
12/21/2022	Joseph Le 5400 Overland Dr Apt F4 Lawrence, KS 66049-4949	December 2022 Phone Stipend - Reimbursement	\$70.00
11/03/2022	Foundation Blue Media 325 P St NW Unit 103 Washington, DC 20001-1929	digital ads	\$7,000.00
11/01/2022	TJP Strategies, LLC 3216 Gillham Plz Ste 230 Kansas City, MO 64109-1742	For mail Courtney Trip Brad Boyd - Miscellaneous	\$7,016.62
11/07/2022	Jalon for Kansas 7453 E Summerside Pl Bel Aire, KS 67226-7678	Contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
11/18/2022	Chris Courtwright 626 Osborn St Carbondale, KS 66414-9552	July-Nov 2022 comms work - Miscellaneous	\$2,500.00
11/01/2022	Foundation Blue Media 325 P St NW Unit 103 Washington, DC 20001-1929	For digital Dan Osman 12563 Eby St - Miscellaneous	\$3,000.00
11/02/2022	Chuck Schmidt for Kansas House 1922 S Michelle Ct Wichita, KS 67207-6663	contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$5,000.00
11/01/2022	Kansans for Dan Osman PO Box 25352 Overland Park, KS 66225-5352	Contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$500.00

tal This Page	\$25			,586.62	
	Page_	6	of	11	

Kansans for a Democratic House

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
2000	To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
12/21/2022	Matthew Mohan 3731 SW Clarion Park Dr Topeka, KS 66610-1277	December 2022 Phone Stipend - Reimbursement	\$70.00
11/07/2022	Harry 4 Kansas 1101 Shawnee St Leavenworth, KS 66048-1735	Contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/29/2022	Canva 2/2 Lacey Street Surry Hills, NS 02010	Design software - Subscription	\$119.99
11/07/2022	Smetana for Kansas PO Box 202 Wakefield, KS 67487-0202	Contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
11/23/2022	Alexis Simmons 409 SW Huntoon St Apt 2 Topeka, KS 66612-1872	Mileage Reimbursement - Miscellaneous	\$159.12
11/07/2022	Go With Garth for Kansas House District 104 8901 E. 43rd Buhler, KS 67522-9076	Contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
11/01/2022	ActBlue PO Box 441146 West Somerville, MA 02144-0031	Service Fee - Fundraising Expenses	\$90.46
11/01/2022	Foundation Blue Media 325 P St NW Unit 103 Washington, DC 20001-1929	For digital: Cindy Neighbor, 10405 W. 52nd Terr Miscellaneous	\$10,000.00

Subtotal This Page	\$11,939.57
	Page 7_ of 11_

Kansans for a Democratic House

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
200	To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	,
11/01/2022	Courtney for Kansas 8328 Valley Spring Dr De Soto, KS 66018-7814	Contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
12/21/2022	Alexis Simmons 409 SW Huntoon St Apt 2 Topeka, KS 66612-1872	Dec 2022 Phone Stipend - Reimbursement	\$70.00
11/07/2022	Jaelynn Elise Abegg for State Rep. KS- 105 538 N Florence St Apt 1212 Wichita, KS 67212-2165	Contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
11/01/2022	Foundation Blue Media 325 P St NW Unit 103 Washington, DC 20001-1929	For digital: Ace Allen, 5607 W 125th St - Miscellaneous	\$5,000.00
11/02/2022	Courtney Eiterich For Kansas 8616 Redbud Ln Lenexa, KS 66220-3306	contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$3,398.52
11/01/2022	Joseph Le 5400 Overland Dr Apt F4 Lawrence, KS 66049-4949	Phone Reimbursement - Reimbursement	\$70.00
11/01/2022	TJP Strategies, LLC 3216 Gillham Plz Ste 230 Kansas City, MO 64109-1742	mail	\$22,809.92
11/03/2022	Mic McGuire for Kansas House 1722 Yucca Ln Emporia, KS 66801-5640	contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$2,000.00

Subtotal This Page	\$34,348.44				
	Page_	8	of	11	_

Kansans for a Democratic House

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Duit	To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
11/07/2022	Martha for Kansas 80 Continental Dr Lansing, KS 66043-1410	Contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
11/01/2022	Harry 4 Kansas 1101 Shawnee St Leavenworth, KS 66048-1735	Contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$2,000.00
11/07/2022	Kris Trimmer Campaign 1402 E 9th Ave Winfield, KS 67156-3110	Contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
11/01/2022	Bergmann Zwerdling Direct 1350 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 400 Washington, DC 20036-1737	For digital Courtney Eiterich 8616 Redbud Ln Miscellaneous	\$10,000.00
11/03/2022	Alexis Simmons 409 SW Huntoon St Apt 2 Topeka, KS 66612-1872	Mileage Reimbursement - Reimbursement	\$104.13
11/08/2022	TJP Strategies, LLC 3216 Gillham Plz Ste 230 Kansas City, MO 64109-1742	Bill Hutton Digital Ads 13939 Parallel - Miscellaneous	\$4,721.14
11/01/2022	Matthew Mohan 3731 SW Clarion Park Dr Topeka, KS 66610-1277	Phone Reimbursement - Reimbursement	\$70.00
10/28/2022	Foundation Blue Media 325 P St NW Unit 103 Washington, DC 20001-1929	Digital Ad - Miscellaneous	\$3,000.00

Subtotal This Page	\$20,895.27				
	Page_	9	of_	11	

Kansans for a Democratic House

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
	To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
11/01/2022	Alexis Simmons 409 SW Huntoon St Apt 2 Topeka, KS 66612-1872	Mileage Reimbursement - Reimbursement	\$227.57
11/03/2022	Rui Xu For Kansas 4724 BELINDER Ave Westwood, KS 66205	contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$175.00
11/08/2022	Bergmann Zwerdling Direct 1350 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 400 Washington, DC 20036-1737	Heather Meyer Digital Ad 7521 W. 97th Terrace - Miscellaneous	\$5,000.00
12/02/2022	Joseph Le 5400 Overland Dr Apt F4 Lawrence, KS 66049-4949	Lunch for Leadership Election - Reimbursement	\$606.88
11/07/2022	Allison for Kansas PO Box 292 Olathe, KS 66051-0292	Contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/28/2022	Foundation Blue Media 325 P St NW Unit 103 Washington, DC 20001-1929	Digital Ads - Miscellaneous	\$7,500.00
11/01/2022	Dennis Miller for Kansas 1205 N Cooper St Olathe, KS 66061-2707	Contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$2,000.00
12/21/2022	Joseph Le 5400 Overland Dr Apt F4 Lawrence, KS 66049-4949	Flight to Reno, NV to tour Panasonic Plant - Reimbursement	\$736.20

Subtotal This Page	\$16,745.65
	Page <u>10</u> of <u>11</u>

Kansans for a Democratic House

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
	To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
10/28/2022	Foundation Blue Media 325 P St NW Unit 103 Washington, DC 20001-1929	Dlgital Ads - Miscellaneous	\$5,000.00
11/01/2022	Jo Ella for Kansas 8517 Alden St Lenexa, KS 66215-2474	Contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$2,500.00
12/21/2022	Matthew Mohan 3731 SW Clarion Park Dr Topeka, KS 66610-1277	Water for Leadership Election - Reimbursement	\$4.41
11/01/2022	TJP Strategies, LLC 3216 Gillham Plz Ste 230 Kansas City, MO 64109-1742	For mailers Bill Hutton 13939 Parallel - Miscellaneous	\$4,224.87
11/01/2022	Citizens for Kim Zito 1013 Cassidy Dr Manhattan, KS 66502-3363	Contribution - Donation/Contrib	\$3,700.00
11/01/2022	Alexis Simmons 409 SW Huntoon St Apt 2 Topeka, KS 66612-1872	Phone Reimbursement - Reimbursement	\$70.00
12/21/2022	Joseph Le 5400 Overland Dr Apt F4 Lawrence, KS 66049-4949	Donuts for the Leadership Election - Reimbursement	\$31.15

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$186,751.79
Total Unitemized Expenditures \$50 or less	\$34.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	\$186,785.79
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	

Subtotal This Page	\$15,530.43

Page <u>11</u> of <u>11</u>